Dane aktualne na dzień: 23-06-2025 20:10
Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/zasilacz-atx-400wbulk-apb-400b8-bk-chieftec-p-38302.html
Zasilacz Atx 400W/BULK
APB-400B8-BK Chieftec
Cena 140,92 zł
Dostępność Dostępny
Czas wysyłki 24 godziny
Numer katalogowy 1401199
Kod EAN 753263078506
Opis The new VALUE SERIES
offers both quality and 80
PLUS® 230V EU efficiency at
a highly competitive pricing.
Equipped with a vast amount
of required connectors, long
native cables and a silent
running fan with installed
thermal board, the PSU runs
quietly on
Moc wyjściowa zasilacza 400 Watts
Nazwa modelu APB-400B8
DDR 400/ECC Aktywny
Ilość w opakowaniu 1
Jednostkowa waga netto 1.17 kg
CnCode 85044095
Category Code PSU
Szerokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
10 cm
Wysokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
16 cm
Unit Box Length 0.22
DDR3 1600/1333/1066/800 VALUE 400W
Zasilacz ATX 2.3
Strona glówna dostawcy www.chieftec.eu/products-de
tail/181/VALUE_SERIES/249/A
PB-400B8
Dostępne instrukcje 12cm fan
Wymiary 140 mm x 150 mm x 87 mm
Gniazdo mikrofonu 3,5 mm 80 PLUS
Objętność brutto 0.00352 cubm
Jednostkowa waga brutto 1.17 kg
Full Description Line APB-400B8|ATX 2.3|400
wygenerowano w programie shopGold
Watts|Cooling System 12cm
fan|80 PLUS|PFC Active
Głębokość opakowania
wysyłkowego
22 cm
Waga opakowania wysyłkowego 1.17 kg
Unit Box Width 0.1
Unit Box Height 0.16
ManufacturerCode APB-400B8-BK
Opis produktu
The new VALUE SERIES offers both quality and 80 PLUS® 230V EU efficiency at a highly competitive pricing. Equipped with a
vast amount of required connectors, long native cables and a silent running fan with installed thermal board, the PSU runs
quietly on full load and provides REAL POWER, thereby providing all security features. Certified by CE, CB, EAC, TÜV and
amongst many others, it’s the VALUE choice!
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
wygenerowano w programie shopGold